
 

Weekly Economic Calendar  
for the week commencing 8 May 2017 

  

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 
 

  
Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
 
 

Date Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last Market 

8 Mon APM Sydney Auction Data 

 

 

ANZ Job advertisements 

ABS Building Approvals 

Apr-17 

 

 

Apr-17 

Mar-17 

Auction clearance rate 

Median house price 

Median unit price 

Aus newspaper/internet ads 

NSW res. building approvals 

Aus res. building approvals 

% 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

75 

11.6 

9.9 

- 

12.6 

-4.9 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-10.0 

9 Tue ABS Retail Trade 

 

 

 

NAB Monthly Business Survey 

Mar-17 

 

MarQ-17 

 

Apr-17 

NSW nominal retail trade 

Aus nominal retail trade 

NSW real retail trade 

Aus real retail trade 

NSW business conditions 

NSW business confidence 

Aus business conditions 

Aus business confidence 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

Index 

Index 

Index 

Index 

3.3 

2.7 

2.3 

2.0 

15 

4 

14 

6 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

10 Wed       

11 Thu       

12 Fri ABS Overseas Arrivals/Departures Mar-17 NSW visitors 

Aus visitors 

%YoY 

%YoY 

4.9 

2.6 

- 

- 

 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 
 
 

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 

Date Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

8 Mon China Trade Balance Apr-17 $billions 23.92 37.05 

9 Tue Germany Trade Balance 

Germany Current Account Balance 

Germany Industrial Production 

Mar-17 

Mar-17 

Mar-17 

€billions 

€billions 

%YoY 

20.0 

20.4 

2.5 

23.0 

- 

2.4 

10 Wed China CPI 

China PPI 

US PPI 

NZ REINZ House Sales 

Apr-17 

Apr-17 

Apr-17 

Apr-17 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

0.9 

7.6 

2.3 

-10.7 

1.1 

6.7 

2.1 

- 

11 Thu Japan Current Account 

UK Trade Balance 

UK Manufacturing Production 

UK BoE Interest Rate Decision 

US CPI 

US Retail Sales (Adv) 

Mar-17 

Mar-17 

Mar-17 

May-17 

Apr-17 

Apr-17 

¥billions 

£billions 

%YoY 

% 

%YoY 

%MoM 

2813.6 

-3.66 

3.3 

0.250 

2.4 

-0.2 

2593.0 

- 

- 

- 

2.3 

0.6 

12 Fri Germany GDP (Prel) 

India CPI 

US Michigan Consumer Sentiment (Prel) 

Euro Area Industrial Production 

MarQ-17 

Apr-17 

May-17 

Mar-17 

%YoY 

%YoY 

Index 

%YoY 

1.7 

3.81 

97.0 

1.2 

1.7 

- 

97.0 

2.4 


