

Weekly Economic Calendar

for the week commencing 8 May 2017

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia

Date	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last	Market
8	Mon	n APM Sydney Auction Data Apr-17 Auction clearance rate		Auction clearance rate	%	75	-
				Median house price	%YoY	11.6	-
				Median unit price	%YoY	9.9	-
		ANZ Job advertisements	Apr-17	Aus newspaper/internet ads	%YoY	-	-
		ABS Building Approvals	Mar-17	NSW res. building approvals	%YoY	12.6	-
				Aus res. building approvals	%YoY	-4.9	-10.0
9	Tue	ABS Retail Trade Mar-17 NSW nominal reta		NSW nominal retail trade	%YoY	3.3	-
				Aus nominal retail trade	%YoY	2.7	-
			MarQ-17	NSW real retail trade	%YoY	2.3	-
				Aus real retail trade	%YoY	2.0	-
		NAB Monthly Business Survey	Apr-17	NSW business conditions	Index	15	-
				NSW business confidence	Index	4	-
				Aus business conditions	Index	14	-
				Aus business confidence	Index	6	-
10	Wed						
11	Thu						
12	Fri	ABS Overseas Arrivals/Departures	Mar-17	NSW visitors	%YoY	4.9	-
				Aus visitors	%YoY	2.6	-

[•] Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International *

Date	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
8	Mon	China Trade Balance	Apr-17	\$billions	23.92	37.05
9	Tue	Germany Trade Balance	Mar-17	€billions	20.0	23.0
		Germany Current Account Balance	Mar-17	€billions	20.4	-
		Germany Industrial Production	Mar-17	%YoY	2.5	2.4
10	Wed	China CPI	Apr-17	%YoY	0.9	1.1
		China PPI	Apr-17	%YoY	7.6	6.7
		US PPI	Apr-17	%YoY	2.3	2.1
		NZ REINZ House Sales	Apr-17	%YoY	-10.7	-
11	Thu	Japan Current Account	Mar-17	¥billions	2813.6	2593.0
		UK Trade Balance	Mar-17	£billions	-3.66	-
		UK Manufacturing Production	Mar-17	%YoY	3.3	-
		UK BoE Interest Rate Decision	May-17	%	0.250	-
		US CPI	Apr-17	%YoY	2.4	2.3
		US Retail Sales (Adv)	Apr-17	%MoM	-0.2	0.6
12	Fri	Germany GDP (Prel)	MarQ-17	%YoY	1.7	1.7
		India CPI	Apr-17	%YoY	3.81	-
		US Michigan Consumer Sentiment (Prel)	May-17	Index	97.0	97.0
		Euro Area Industrial Production	Mar-17	%YoY	1.2	2.4

^{*} North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.